
Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity

Wed 08/14/2019 Sandalwood (Pre-Season) Sandalwood N/A TBD

Sat 08/17/2019 Sandalwood (Pre-Season) Sandalwood N/A TBD

Thu 08/22/2019 Lee Stanton 5:30 6:30

Mon 08/26/2019 Christ's Chruch Stanton 5:30 6:30

Wed 08/28/2019 Fernandina Beach Fernandina Beach 5:30 6:30

Thu 08/29/2019 Sandalwood Sandalwood 5:30 6:30

Tue 09/03/2019 Ed White Ed White 5:30 6:30

Thu 09/05/2019 Atlantic Coast Atlantic Coast 5:30 6:30

Tue 09/10/2019 Fletcher Fletcher 5:30 6:30

Wed 09/11/2019 First Coast First Coast 5:30 6:30

Fri - Sat 9/13 - 9/14 TBD - River City Classic JJVA N/A TBD

Mon 09/16/2019 Bishop Kenny Stanton 5:30 6:30

Tue 09/17/2019 Raines Stanton 5:30 6:30

Thu 09/19/2019 Baker County Stanton 5:30 6:30

Tue 09/24/2019 Mandarin Stanton 6:00 7:00

Wed 09/25/2019 Episcopal (Both JV Games) Episcopal 5:30,6:30

Thu 09/26/2019 Paxon Paxon 5:30 6:30

Tue 10/01/2019 Ridgeview Ridgeview 5:30 6:30

Thu 10/03/2019 Nease (Senior Night) Stanton 5:30 6:30

Mon - Fri 10/07 - 10/11 Gateway Conference TBD N/A TBD

Fri - Sat 10/11 - 10/12 JV Tournament Bishop Kenny TBD

Mon - Thu 10/14 - 10/17 District Tournament Middleburg N/A TBD

District Opponent*

Home Games in BOLD

Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane

Athletic Director: Chris Crider 

Head Coach: Tangela Ennis

Assistant Coach: Breona Pelham

JV Head Coach:  Tralanda Masline


